
A

C

B

B

12

PORCH

W
C

HALL

HP

KITCHEN / DINING

LIVING AREA

PORCH

W
C

HALL

HP

KITCHEN / DINING

LIVING AREA

36
80 BED 1

11
.8 

sq
m

HALL

W
C

LIV
-K

IT-
DIN

29
.1s

qm

19
20

ST

1.5
 sq

m

ST .5 
sq

m

BATH

BED 1

HALL

KITCHEN / DINING

LIVING AREA

02
03

04

01
09

08
07

06

10

11

12

13

14

05

STAIRWELL

PORCH

1

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.4 (HT.D)

No.5 (HT.D)

No.6 (HT.A)

No.9 (HT.E)

No.7/8 (HT.F)

FFL +159.75

FFL +157.20

FFL +156.00

FFL +156.50

FFL +156.75

W
C3 sqm

HALL

LIVING ROOM

14.4 sqm

store2.5 sqm

KITCHEN

store0.4 sqm

DINING

HP

R8500

2

2

3

3

No.1 (HT.C2)

No.2 (HT.C1)

No.3 (HT.B)

PO
RCH

W
C

HALL

HP

KITCHEN / DINING

02

03

04

01

09

08

07

06

1011121314

05

LIVING
 AREA

STAIRW
ELL

BATH

BED 1

12 sqm

HALL

STO
RE

KITCHEN / DINING

LIVING
 AREA

LO
BBY

PO
RCH

VEHICULAR
ACCESS TO
FRONT GARDEN

1659

23513

22085

8659

10601

7511

5074

9686

4734

2000

2000

EXISTING HEDGEROW TO BE
RETAINED

EXISTING HEDGEROW TO BE
RETAINED

BRICK WALL
WITH RAILING TO
FRONT OF UNITS

TIMBER FENCING
BETWEEN REAR
LAWNS ONLY

BRICK / BLOCK WALLS TO FRONT
OF UNITS AND BETWEEN UNITS

WHERE SEPARATING PATIOS.

TIMBER FENCING TO BE
LOCATED BETWEEN LAWNS ONLY

RETAINING WALL
TO LAWN WITH
STEPS

SLOPED PLANTER
WITH BLOCK

RETAINING WALLS
TO MANAGE SLOPE

OF SITE

NOTE: PLANTING TO BE
SCHEDULED AT DETAIL

STAGE, NATIVE SPECIES
WILL BE PRIORITISED

BLOCK WALLS
SEPARATING
REAR PATIOS

DRAWING NO:

CHECKED:

FILE NAME:

JOB NO:

SCALE:

DRAWN:

DATE:

SHEET SIZE: REVISION:

PROJECT:

DRAWING TITLE:

STAGE:

REVISIONS

DATE DESCRIPTIONREV. BY. CHECKED

L:\FN_HousingInfrastructure_01\New Build Local Authority Houses (DD-3.2-PROADV)\(014) 19000 Projects\NB14_19092 SHIP Ballylanders\Project Stages\Stage II Design\CAD - Stage 2\2. Issued Drawings\Title Blocks\19092-102.dwg

JANUARY 2022

1/250@A1 + 1/500@A3

DS

DS

19092

SITEPLAN

CHURCH GLEN, BALLYLANDERS,
COUNTY LIMERICK

SITEPLAN
HOUSE TYPE SCHEDULE
LANDSCAPING LAYOUT

19092-102

A1/A3 *

PART 8 PLANNING

© Ordnance Survey Ireland. All rights reserved.
Licence No. 2018/09/CCMA/Limerick City & County Council​​

Limerick City and County Council
Merchants Quay
LA Housing Construction + Maintenance

Limerick

S I T E   P L A N
S C A L E   -   1 / 2 5 0 @ A 1   +   1 / 5 0 0 @ A 3

COPYRIGHT:
The design and details shown on this drawing are applicable to their
project only and may not be reproduced in whole or in part or be used
for any other project or purpose without the written permission of
Limerick City and County Council with whom copyright resides.

DO NOT SCALE from this drawing. Use figured dimensions.
Contractor to check all dimensions on site prior to commencement
of works. Any discrepancies are to be referred to the ARCHITECT.

HOUSE TYPE SCHEDULE

T.A - THREE BED (5p) UNIT

T.B - TWO BED (3P) UNIT

T.C - ONE BED (2P) DPLX

T.D - TWO BED (3P) UNIT
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UNITS

TOTAL 9 No.

T.F - ONE BED (2P) DPLX.

1 No.T.E - ONE BED (2P) UNIT
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